
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $10,963.48
2024-09-02 Invoice	to	BRIANNNA	COLEMAN txn_mAHaX0m $16.00 $10,979.48
2024-09-02 Invoice	to	BRIANNNA	COLEMAN txn_V0HOqMq $27.16 $11,006.64
2024-09-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_K9H70oR -$80.00 $10,926.64
2024-09-08 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/2	TO	9/8 txn_78HBQKY -$3.02 $10,923.62
2024-09-08 Uber txn_EyHeM0G -$95.30 $10,828.32
2024-09-08 POPEYES	5322 txn_rYH4gWM -$63.31 $10,765.01
2024-09-09 Lyft txn_5wHrAay -$54.71 $10,710.30
2024-09-13 ACH	TO	BRIANNA	COLEMAN txn_MNHJXAY -$1,000.00 $9,710.30
2024-09-13 ACH	TO	JOSIAH	RAMOS txn_BZHomnz -$1,000.00 $8,710.30
2024-09-14 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_vgHrYRk -$20.00 $8,690.30
2024-09-14 Uber txn_oyH5eBo -$16.89 $8,673.41
2024-09-14 Uber txn_YRH9ZMG -$46.68 $8,626.73
2024-09-14 STAPLES	1667 txn_R2HMdXA -$49.23 $8,577.50
2024-09-15 Lyft txn_qkH8rKZ -$18.73 $8,558.77
2024-09-15 WENDY'S	12921 txn_oyH5e2W -$71.43 $8,487.34
2024-09-16 SBARRO	298 txn_V0HOAxJ -$27.24 $8,460.10
2024-09-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_4dH7x7b -$70.87 $8,389.23
2024-09-16 Uber txn_V0HObV7 -$32.92 $8,356.31
2024-09-17 DD	*DOORDASH	DRAGONGAR txn_MNHJArN -$35.61 $8,320.70
2024-09-19 Lyft txn_LgHJlLg -$8.82 $8,311.88
2024-09-19 Uber txn_oyH5VAL -$12.99 $8,298.89
2024-09-19 DD	*DOORDASH	WONDERFUL txn_ZeHmgXE -$70.81 $8,228.08
2024-09-19 CHERRY	VALLEY	MARKET	PLAC txn_BZHonWQ -$145.41 $8,082.67
2024-09-22 TARGET	T-1887 txn_kWHR9rm -$708.17 $7,374.50
2024-09-22 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brHOWm8 -$38.99 $7,335.51
2024-09-22 Lyft txn_NQHgNXY -$22.04 $7,313.47
2024-09-22 Uber txn_d7HvO5E -$15.22 $7,298.25
2024-09-25 Uber txn_nEHBGeB -$29.92 $7,268.33
2024-09-26 Uber txn_PVHKrLJ -$29.01 $7,239.32
2024-09-27 Lyft txn_NQHgNBk -$22.99 $7,216.33
2024-09-27 Uber txn_OXHVxk4 -$23.65 $7,192.68
2024-09-28 Uber txn_0eHXZlO -$4.73 $7,187.95
2024-09-28 TARGET	T-1887 txn_p5Hx7Vg -$348.64 $6,839.31
2024-09-28 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_nEHBlX9 -$41.02 $6,798.29
2024-09-28 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_MNHJ2J6 -$33.25 $6,765.04
2024-09-28 POPEYES	13157 txn_R2HM8xv -$46.00 $6,719.04
2024-09-28 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_OXHVxPv -$22.33 $6,696.71
2024-09-28 Uber txn_wNHKPd5 -$37.19 $6,659.52
2024-09-29 Lyft txn_2zHkPXn -$13.73 $6,645.79
2024-09-29 Lyft txn_yXHb6QA -$15.15 $6,630.64
2024-09-29 Uber txn_5wHra4P -$15.84 $6,614.80
2024-09-29 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_oyH57MY -$75.85 $6,538.95
2024-09-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_QmHZJ8G -$12.14 $6,526.81
2024-09-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_ZeHmbEZ -$16.61 $6,510.20
2024-09-29 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_gnHEoPW -$21.58 $6,488.62
2024-09-29 KEY	FOODS	#1329 txn_zVHdZy8 -$27.75 $6,460.87



2024-09-29 DUNKIN	#365095 txn_d7HvKaR -$30.48 $6,430.39
2024-09-30 DD	*DOORDASH	MCDONALDS txn_oyH57PV -$31.11 $6,399.28

WITHDRAWN:	$4,607.36.	DEPOSITED:	$43.16. $6,399.28

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


